Office of the Coordinator

SPECIAL STUDY CENTRE CODE No. 1287-D

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY (IGNOU)

Ref.No.:1S5C-1287/CS /2018/01

FROM : Mr. KESHAV ( COORINATOR}

V.P.O. SALEHAR , TEHSIL-R.S.PURA, JAMMU.

INTENSIVE COUNSELING SCHEDULED FOR BA STUDENTS SESSION July-2017 To June- 2018 .

DATE DAYS COURSE TIMMING Name of Counselor(s)
24/3/2018 Saturday BEGF-01 /Feg-01 8:30 AMTO 10:30 AM Ms. Kanika Badyal
FEG-02, 11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM -DO-
25/3/2018 Sunday BEGF-01./Feg-01 8:30AM TO 10:30 AM -DO-
FEG-02 11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM -DO-
26/3/2018 Monday BEGF-01,/Feg-01 8:30 AM TO 10:30 AM -DO-
FEG-02, 11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM -DO-
27/3/2018 Tuesdzy BEGF-01./Feg-01 8:30 AMTO 10:30 AM -DO-
FEG-02 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
28/3/2018 Wednesday BEGF-01./Feg-01 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
FEG-02 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
29/3/2018 Thursday ESO-11 8AMTO 10 AM Ms. Tamana Sharma /Akansha Vaid
ESO-12 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
30/3/2018 Friday ESO-11 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
ESO-12 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
31/3/2018 Saturday ESO-11 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
ESO-12 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
1/4/2018 Sunday ESO-11 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
ESO-12 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
7/4/2018 Saturday ESO-11 8 AMTO 10 AM -DO-
ESO-12 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
8/4/2018 Sunday ESOC-11 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
ESO-12 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
13/4/2018 Friday ESO-11 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
ESO-12 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
14/4/2018 Saturday ESO-11 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
ESO-12 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
15/4/2018 Sunday ESO-11 8Am TO 10 AM -DO-
ESO-12 10:30 -12:30PM -DO-
22/4/2018 Sunday ESO-11 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
ESO-12 10:30-12:30 PM -DO-
29/4/2018 Sunday BSHF-101 8AM TO 10 AM Ms. Neelam Kumari / Akanksha Vaid
30/4/2018 Monday BSHF-101 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
06/5/2018 Sunday BSHF-101 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
13/5/2018 Sunday BSHF-101 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
20/5/2018 Sunday BSHF-101 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
27/5/2018 Sunday BSHF-101 8AM TO 10 AM -DO-
28/5/2018 Monday BSHF-101 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
29/5/2018 Tuesday BSHF-101 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
30/5/2018 Wednesday BSHF-101 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
31/5/2018 Thursday .| 8AMTO 10 AM -DO-
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